Key Runners Summary for Monday, 17 October 2022 at 3:41 pm.

Horse

Abaddon

Bear Arms

Black Syrah
Brave Enough
Carlisle
Cochrane
Complicate
Daytona
Francesco Guardi
Gigglon

Herman Hesse

| Could Do Better
| Could Do Better
Jekyll'n'hyde
Juan Diva
Makram

Miss Quoted
Naval Seal

Date

19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
18 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct

Race

Geelong #5
Geelong #1

Mount Gambier #5
Ipswich #4
Geelong #10
Cairns #6
Tauranga#10
Warwick Farm #3
Geelong #8

Mount Gambier #7
Geelong #8
Geelong #3

Mount Gambier #5
Geelong #1
Geelong #9
Geelong #8

Ascot #6

Warwick Farm #8

Score/
Starts
42
21

Barrier

Fred
Factor
0.9
-1.2
-25
1.6

-54
-29.7
-04
2.7
-1.7
-40.5
-4.0

-18

3.9
-0.7
-0.4

Months
Idle
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Value

102

85

10.6

317
9.4

5.7
475
9.0
7.8

8.7
9.4

Emerg
Factor
6.9
12.8
25
10.6

-4.4
-24.7
4.6
17.7
73
-385
-1.0

11.2
16.9
17.3

8.6
12.6
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Horse

Never Again

No Surrender
Party For One
Pegasi

Picarones

River Twain
Sesar

Showtime Lady
Sous Les Nuages
Sprewell

Star Of Chaos
The Doctor's Son
Unlimited Ability
Vevinsky

Way To Go Paula
Winifer

You'll Be Mist

Date

19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct
19 Oct

Race

Geelong #2
Geelong #10
Warwick Farm #7
Geelong #5
Warwick Farm #8
Geelong #6

Mount Gambier #5
Warwick Farm #7
Geelong #1
Gowran Park #2
Geelong #6
Geelong #2

Mount Gambier #7
Ascot #9

Geelong #6
Geelong #2
Ipswich #5

Score/
Starts
6/3
2/1
10/2
10/2

8/4
17/6

Barrier
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Value

9.4
12.9
7.9
51
10.9
7.8
53

10.0

118
11.7

105
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